NUCLEO

FAMILIARE

Tariffe TARI 2016 approvate con Delibera di Consiglio Comunale n. 6 del 15/02/2016
Utenze Domestiche Residenti

TARIFFA FISSA

TARIFFA UMIDO

TARIFFA VETRO

PLASTICA
LATTINE E
CARTA

TARIFFA VARIABILE

€/MQ

€/ANNO

€/ANNO

SVUOTAMENTI
MINIMI SECCO
NON RICICLABILE
capacita 120 It

SVUOTAMENTI
MINIMI SECCO NON
RICICLABILE capacita

181t

SECCO NON
RICICLABILE
€/LT

1 componente

0,73903800

6,32765500

6,30988500

7 49

2 componenti

0,86837000

14,76452800

14,72306400

9 63

3 componenti

0,96998800

18,98296400

18,92965400

13 91

4 componenti

1,05313000

23,20140100

23,13624400

14 98 0,048781

5 componenti

1,13627100

30,58366500

30,49777600

15

6 o piu
componenti

1,20093700

35,85671100

35,75601400

17

0,013321




